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Schedule of BOE Meetings - January 2023 - January 2024

Meeting Date Type Location Time

Monday, January 23, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, February 27, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, March 20, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, April 24, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, May 8, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, June 12, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, July 17, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, August 28, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, September 18, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, October 16, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, November 20, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Monday, December 18, 2023 Regular WO High School 6:30pm **

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Reorg. WO High School 7:30pm

** The BOE will convene in Open Session at 6:30pm, followed by a Closed Session and then re-convene in Open
Session at 7:30pm


